Lokana varpsta BWS 01 (627608000)

Pasatijuma nr. 627608000
EAN 4007430413956

Sim attélam ir ilustrativa nozime

e Piemérota darba atrumam no 2000 I1dz 5000 apgr./min.
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meiabo

Tehniskie dati

Parametri

Garums
Piedzinas rédzes @
Fiksatora atvere

Svars

1.2m
6 mm
6 mm

0.8 kg
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